

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

928 WRIT PETITION NO.959 OF 2022
AND
929 WRIT PETITION NO.1434 OF 2022
AND
930 WRIT PETITION NO.2800 OF 2022
AND
931 WRIT PETITION NO.3662 OF 2022
AND
932 WRIT PETITION NO.4632 OF 2022
AND
933 WRIT PETITION NO.5179 OF 2022
AND
934 WRIT PETITION NO.6902 OF 2022
AND
935 WRIT PETITION NO.6903 OF 2022
AND
936 WRIT PETITION NO.6904 OF 2022
AND
937 WRIT PETITION NO.6905 OF 2022
AND
938 WRIT PETITION NO.9909 OF 2022
AND
940 WRIT PETITION NO.11950 OF 2022
AND
941 CIVIL APPLICATION NO.12405 OF 2016
IN WP/6421/2014 WITH WP/6421/2014

...

Advocate for petitioners / applicants in respective matters present.

Mr. K.N. Lokhande, Mrs. G.L. Deshpande, Mr. K.B. Jadhavar,
Mr. S.B. Pulkundwar, Mr. S.S. Dande & Mr. S.N. Morampalle, the learned
AGP's for respondent – State in respective matters present.

...

CORAM : SANDEEP V. MARNE, J.

DATE : 21-12-2022

PER COURT :

- . Await service. Stand over to 25.01.2023.
2. Interim relief, if any, to continue till then.

(SANDEEP V. MARNE, J.)