

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

6 WRIT PETITION NO.5179 OF 2022

**HANUMANT SHRIPAT MUNDE
VERSUS
JUNIOR ENGINEER SUB DIVISION AND ANOTHER**

...

CORAM : SHARMILA U. DESHMUKH, J.

DATE : 25-01-2023

PER COURT :

. To be listed under the caption for admission. Stand over
to 31.01.2023.

(SHARMILA U. DESHMUKH, J.)

GGP